Valconn Electronics, Inc. • 1484 Ridgeway St. • Union NJ • 07083 • T: 908.687.1600 • F: 908.687.8599 • sales@valconn.com35
E L E C T R O N I C S ,  I N C.
SPECIFICATIONS
Material:
Plating:
Electrical:
Operation voltage: 250 VAC max
Current rating: 5 Amp max

1.210 [30.73]
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
choose one from each category as shown in sample below
DVI 1P 18/1 S
Series Interface/ Positions Termination
Gender
S - Solder Terminals
P - PCB Mount Straight
R - PCB Mount Right Angle
18/1 (Digital)
18/5 (Analog/Digital)
24/1 (Digital)
24/5 (Analog/Digital)
1P - Male Integrated Digital/Analog
2P - Male Digital
1F - Female Integrated Digital/Analog
2F - Female Digital
DVI - Digital Video Interface
®
C US
E198278
E198279
™
QUALITY ASSURANCE SERVICES
ISO 9001:2000
Dennis
Inserted Text
No Male Connectors Available
Dennis
Cross-Out
Dennis
Text Box
Distributed by Electro-Stock, Inc. sales@electrostock.com 630-682-1542  Fax 630-682-1562  http://www.electrostock.com
Valconn Electronics, Inc. • 1484 Ridgeway St. • Union NJ • 07083 • T: 908.687.1600 • F: 908.687.8599 • sales@valconn.com 36
E L E C T R O N I C S ,  I N C.
DVI CONNECTOR
D I G I TA L  V I D E O  I N T E R FA C E
DVI - 2P - 24/1 - S
DVI - 1F - 24/5 - P
.075 [1.905]
.395 [10.04]
.265 [6.73]
.075 [1.905]
.525 [13.34]
.118 [3.00]
.197 [5.00]
.195 [4.95]
.075 [1.905]
.525 [13.34]
1.280 [32.51]
.075 [1.905]
.050 [1.27]
1.280 [32.51]
.946 [24.03]
1.45 [36.80]
.453 [11.50]
.304 [7.72]
.390 [9.9]
.709 [18.00]
1.280 [32.51]
1.455 [36.96]
.100 [2.54]
.200 [5.08]
Ø.034 [Ø.86](24X)
Ø.026 [Ø.66](6X)
Ø.109 [Ø2.77](2X)
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
1.071 [27.20]
1.449 [36.80]
.492 [12.50] .441 [11.20]
1.280 [32.50]
PIN #14